Le 26-09-2020

TOURNOI CADETS/CADETTES DE ROCHEFORT - lieu

RAPPORT SPORTIFE

26-09-2020

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-46 24 présent(s) -40 5 présent(s)
-50 14 présent(s) -44 9 présent(s)
-55 35 présent(s) -48 14 présent(s)
-60 39 présent(s) -52 24 présent(s)
-66 41 présent(s) -57 16 présent(s)
-73 15 présent(s) -63 13 présent(s)
-81 13 présent(s) -70 7 présent(s)
-90 4 présent(s) +70 2 présent(s)
+90 0 présent(s) TOTAL 90 présent(s)
TOTAL 185 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LAVOIE Naomi JC PT.ABBE ARNOULT 17 AQU
2 GUARATO Elisa CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC 33 AQU
3 CHAUVERON Cloe LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 AQU
JUDO
TAUSSAC Margaux JC ROCHEFORTAIS 17 AQU
BARONNET Anais BOURGES JUDO 18 CVL
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 SANGARIA Myriam BOURGES JUDO 18 CvL
2 PRIBAT Louisa JCFL GRADIGNAN 33 AQU
3 COMBE Ines ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 AQU
3 PESQUET Louna J C YONNAIS 85 PDL
5 CHOCHOIS Constance JC SOUMOULOU VALLEE D OUSSE 64 AQU
5 DI CARMINE Laura LA ROCHELLE JUDO 17 17 AQU
7 AHRAD Meriem LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 AQU
JuDO
7 BOUTIN Camille ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS 33 AQU
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 WALTER Nina JC SOUMOULOU VALLEE D OUSSE 64 AQU
2 LECERF Lilou DOJO ANGLOY 64 AQU
3 COMEYNE Manon JUDO CLUB SEMUSSACAIS 17 AQU
3 VERGRIETTE Carelle PASS YON JUDO 85 PDL
5 FRUCHET Juliette DOJO BEGLAIS 33 AQU
5 BERNARD Luna LA ROCHELLE JUDO 17 17 AQU
7 SABAN Chloe J.C.SURGERIEN 17 AQU
7 POUECH- Emma ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 AQU

KUFFER
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-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HORAUD Emma UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL
2 PLA Norah AS PIAN MEDOC JUDO 33 AQU
3 SABA Meline ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES 87 AQU
3 BOTHY Sarah BOURGES JUDO 18 CvL
5 REED Emilie VENDEE JUDO 85 PDL
5 CHEVROT Sarah LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 AQU
JUDO
JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE
7 LATASTE Eva PORGE 33 AQU
7 DOUIDI Lina BUDOKAN DEUIL 95 IDF
-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ROZAN Maylis JCFL GRADIGNAN 33 AQU
2 BERTHET Lola JUDO CLUB DU BORN 40 AQU
3 ABRAHAM Elia DOJO ANGLOY 64 AQU
3 DUPUIS Lou DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 AQU
5 BOUGHOU Ines JUDO LES SORINIERS (JLS) 44 PDL
5 LEFRANC Louise UNION JUDO BQSSIN ARCACHON 33 AQU
FACHATE Lina DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL
FLAMENT Carla US DACQUOISE 40 AQU
-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 REZEAU Yelena J.C.DESCARTES 37 CVL
2 GRIGNARD Zoe EC.JUDO CHARRON 17 AQU
3 MARINE Shineys BLOIS JUDO 41 CVL
3 LEFLOCH Clara ASPTT ANGERS JUDO 49 PDL
ENARD-
5 FURUKAWA Lyuna VENDEE JUDO 85 PDL
CASTEIGBOU Eloise DOJO PALOIS 64 AQU
MARCEL Elisa DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 AQU
BLANC Camille JUDO RETAIS 17 AQU
-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MAUD Romane J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO 87 AQU
1 DEBUIRE Calypso VENDEE JUDO 85 PDL
2 DEFLANDRE Lea A.S.ASSAM 33 AQU
2 TCHUMAMO Emeraude BUDOKAN DEUIL 95 IDF
3 DARBES TAKAM Sandra Teophila US JUDOKA GRENADOIS 40 AQU
3 ROUSSEAU Elsa GRAND COGNAC JUDO 16 AQU
4 LAARASSI Samia ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 AQU
+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ESSIEMI OKALE Sweety JUDO CLUB DU MANS 72 PDL
2 MEUNIER Souad JUDO CLUB COUHE 86 AQU
RESULTATS MASCULINS
-46 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DIJOL Zacharie JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB 44 PDL
2 TALON Tiago DOJO SUD DEUX SEVRES 79 AQU
3 BORDEREAUX Arthur DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 AQU
3 BOVO Ethan DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 AQU
ALMINANA-
5 LECOMTE Johan DOJO SUD DEUX SEVRES 79 AQU
PICCO Luka JUDO CLUB EGREVILLE 77 IDF
FERRE Gabriel DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL
TAYSSE Natan JC SUZERAIN 72 PDL
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NOM

BOUTAUD

GOUGE

BLANCHARD
MARTEAU
CHEDUMBRUN
ROBERT
KUBIEC
YVARD
BOILET
CHEVALIER
BALON
SZWAJA
CHABANOV
LAUWERS

NOM
GONZALEZ
PAJARO
BOISBLEAU

HUET
NEBTI
FACHAUX
VILLENAVE
ROUSSEL
ESTEVE
ADAM
FAVREAU
ROCAMORA

DEFRESNE-
MARTY

LOUETTE

ABADO-
LAFLAQUIERE

TRICOIRE
MULLER
LARUE
LE VEN
GUILLARD
OLIVIER
MENARD
LIGNEUL
FONTAN
REHAULT
GIMENEZ
ABDULVAGAPOV
JACQUOT
GUEYFIER

NJABO
TCHAMFONG

CORTINHAS
BRANTHOME

GUITTEAUD
MAGNIN
TOURNAT
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PRENOM

Alexandre

Colin

Theo
Quentin
Yohann
Marceau

Victor

Stan
Clement

Alex
Aurelien

Hugo

Yasen

Martin

PRENOM
Hantz
Mathias
Gabriel

Benjamin
Mohamed
Kevan
Maxime
Matteo
Raphael
Esteban
Abel
Anthony

Enzo
Syuma
Mael

Simon
Valentin
Clement
Valentin
Anatole
Zacharie
Kaelig
Julien
Mathis
Noam
Maxence
Djabrail
Julien

Iban
Valentin
Lionel
Leo

Noa
Teo

Evan
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CLUB

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

J.C.DESCARTES
BLOIS JUDO
DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS
BLOIS JUDO
SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ
UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT
UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB
ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
BLOIS JUDO
JC ROCHEFORTAIS

CLuB

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

JC SOUMOULOU VALLEE D OUSSE

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS
CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
STADE BORDELAIS
STADE BORDELAIS
AS ST MEDARD JALLES
ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
JCFL GRADIGNAN
CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

STADE POITEVIN JJJDA

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS

PASS YON JUDO
STADE BORDELAIS
JCFL GRADIGNAN

GRAND COGNAC JUDO
J.C.CRECHOIS
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB
EC.JUDO CHARRON
JUDO ODOS
JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB
ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44
J C YONNAIS
CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS
JUDO ODOS

DOJO BEGLAIS

ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

GRAND COGNAC JUDO
LA ROCHELLE JUDO 17
JC ROCHEFORTAIS

DEPT

16

16

37
41
79
41

49
78
49
a4
24
a2
17

DEPT

16

64

16

33
33
33
33
33
33
87
33
33

86

33

33

85
33
33
16
79
86
a4
17
65
a4
a4
85
64
65

33

24

16

16
17
17

26-09-2020

LIGUE PAYS

AQU

AQU

CVL
cVL
AQU
cvL
occ
PDL
IDF
PDL
PDL
AQU
CVL
AQU

LIGUE PAYS
AQU
AQU
AQU

AQU
AQU
AQU
AQU
AQU
AQU
AQU
AQU
AQU

AQU
AQU
AQU

PDL
AQU
AQU
AQU
AQU
AQU
PDL
AQU
occ
PDL
PDL
PDL
AQU
occ

AQU
AQU
AQU

AQU
AQU
AQU

3/



RAPPORT SPORTIFE 26-09-2020

TOURNOI CADETS/CADETTES DE ROCHEFORT - lieu

-60 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PROSPER Roderic DOJO BEGLAIS 33 AQU
2 BOUTIN Angeler VENDEE JUDO 85 PDL
3 PALLOT Arthur LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 AQU
JUDO
3 DELUGE Axel ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44 44 PDL
5 DUPORGE Corentin STADE BORDELAIS 33 AQU
5 SENTENAC Oihan JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN 64 AQU
7 MANDOU Dorian AS ST MEDARD JALLES 33 AQU
7 GENDRON Nolan JUDO CLUB NAINTRE 86 AQU
-66 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LATASTE Esteban STADE BORDELAIS 33 AQU
2 AMON Mathis J.C.ERNEEN 53 PDL
3 ROUSSEL Mathis STADE BORDELAIS 33 AQU
3 POTARD Bryan JUDO JUJITSU LANGON 33 AQU
5 POTIN Titouan JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB 44 PDL
5 EL MEKKAOUI Kais J.C.D ALBRET NERAC a7 AQU
7 LACLIE Alexandre DOJO SUD DEUX SEVRES 79 AQU
7 COURCELLE Victor UNION ANJOU JUDO 49 PDL
-73 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ERCHOUK Zayan J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO 33 AQU
2 RATSIMBAZAFY Benjamin JC SOUMOULOU VALLEE D OUSSE 64 AQU
3 HIMAMI Mae Fares JUDO ODOS 65 OoccC
3 GOUBET Pitaki UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86 86 AQU
5 GRELIER Mael DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 AQU
5 DESJARDIN Thomas STADE POITEVIN JJIDA 86 AQU
7 LIGNIER Charles Henri JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 AQU
7 POUGEAU Baptiste ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 AQU
-81 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HARVENT Keziah LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 AQU
JUDO
2 DlggLi-ll—\l%NUE Mattis AS ST MEDARD JALLES 33 AQU
LIPOVAC Jules ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 AQU
ARDANUY Ronan SHIN GHI TAI ECHIRE 79 AQU
5 BOUKENDALA Louness LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 AQU
JUDO
MOUTARDE Sebastien OLYMPIQUE JUDO AMBAZAC 87 AQU
GUERRY Mathis PATRIOTE ST SAVINIEN 17 AQU
DIERICKX Nathan J.C.DESCARTES 37 CVL
-90 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LELEU Kayss CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC 33 AQU
2 OSSETE Josse DOJO BEGLAIS 33 AQU
2 BELLEUVRE Clement GRAND COGNAC JUDO 16 AQU
2 CAMPO Marvin DOJO BEGLAIS 33 AQU
+90 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
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